Extreme Cold
Weather Kits
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GENERAC® ACCESSORIES
Extreme Cold Weather Kits

Engine Block Heater
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Models

G005616-0
G006204-0
G005620-0
G005667-0
G006174-0
G007990-0

DESCRIPTION

The Extreme Cold Weather Kits include the appropriate block heater, step-by-step installation instructions, all mounting hardware necessary for an extra

degree of extreme weather protection, and a one year limited warranty.

This Extreme Cold Weather Kit is to be used in conjunction with the appropriate Cold Weather Kit that contains the necessary battery warmer assembly. The

engine oil must be replaced with the appropriate synthetic engine oil, if not done already.

It is recommended that an Independent Authorized Service Dealer (IASD) install the Extreme Cold Weather Kit, as incorrect installation procedures can
inhibit correct generator function.

Part Number
G006174-0
G005616-0
G007990-0
G006204-0
G005620-0
G005620-0
G005667-0

Applicable Sizes
1.5L 25/30 kW

Voltage
120

2.4 22/25/27/32/36/48/45/60 KW~ 120

4.51 48 kW

5.4L 80 kW

6.8L 70 kW

6.8L 100/130 kW
6.8L 150 kW
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240
240
120
120
120

Watts
1,500
1,500
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,500

Amps
12.5
12.5
8.3
8.3
12.5
12.5
12.5

Use with Cold Weather Kit

G006175-0
(005630-0
G007992-0
(005632-0
G005632-0
(005633-0
G005632-0

Turns On Turns Off

80 °F 100 °F
(26.7°C)  (37.8°C)
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