



GENERAC® ACCESSORIES **Extreme Cold Weather Kits Engine Block Heater**



DESCRIPTION

The Extreme Cold Weather Kits include the appropriate block heater, step-by-step installation instructions, all mounting hardware necessary for an extra degree of extreme weather protection, and a one year limited warranty.

This Extreme Cold Weather Kit is to be used in conjunction with the appropriate Cold Weather Kit that contains the necessary battery warmer assembly. The engine oil must be replaced with the appropriate synthetic engine oil, if not done already.

It is recommended that an Independent Authorized Service Dealer (IASD) install the Extreme Cold Weather Kit, as incorrect installation procedures can inhibit correct generator function.

Part Number	Applicable Sizes	Voltage	Watts	Amps	Use with Cold Weather Kit	Turns On	Turns Off
G006174-0	1.5L 25/30 kW	120	1,500	12.5	G006175-0	80 °F (26.7 °C)	100 °F (37.8 °C)
G005616-0	2.4L 22/25/27/32/36/48/45/60 kW	120	1,500	12.5	G005630-0		
G007990-0	4.5L 48 kW	240	2,000	8.3	G007992-0		
G006204-0	5.4L 80 kW	240	2,000	8.3	G005632-0		
G005620-0	6.8L 70 kW	120	1,500	12.5	G005632-0		
G005620-0	6.8L 100/130 kW	120	1,500	12.5	G005633-0		
G005667-0	6.8L 150 kW	120	1,500	12.5	G005632-0		

